LPX
 TAPFLO LOBE PUMPS
2026 | 1
2
Working principle
The working principle of a lobe pump is to displace a certain amount of liquid from the suction area, by rotating the working elements (lobes),
to the discharge area. The lobes are mounted on shafts, which are seated on bearings in an external synchronizer. Shafts equipped with gears,

Differential
pressure rating
[bar]
Maximum
pump speed
[RPM]
Input shaft
diameter
[mm]
Maximum
torque
[Nm]
Maximum
capacity
[l/min]
LPX25-1 0.04 25 10 1200 19 108 48
LPX25-2 0.10 25 10 900 19 108 90
LPX40-1 0.14 40 10 900 19 108 125
LPX40-2 0.23 40 10 900 19 108 208
LPX50-1 0.30 50 10 900 19 108 268
LPX50-2 0.67 50 10 700 38 400 469
LPX80-1 0.94 80 10 700 38 400 660
LPX100-1 2.29 100 10 600 55 1200 1371
Wide range of applications
batters, flavours, frostings, fruit fillings, fats & oils, sweeteners, yeast slurry
beer, wort, yeast, soft drinks, fruit concentrates, fruit drinks
baby foods, soups, stews, tomato paste, fruit puree, vegetables, diced, slurries, puddings, jams,